Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Charge Codes: 1015, COR10, 1093

Report run on 09/08/11 at 10:21

NRDS 1D

Name

Chqg.
Code

From 10/01/09 Thru 04/14/10

Charge Code Description

Home Address

lnyoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contribution Types: Personal &

Contrib  Contrib Check

Date

Type

Number

Page 34

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Board of Realtors

658002717

858002717
658011047

658011047
658011215

658011215
658013686

656013686
658017505

658017506
658017234

658017234
658018701

858018701
658014010

65801401C
663500065

663500065
658017937

658017937
658002060

658002060
638007915

658007919
658011118

658011118
558009613

Gaffey, Susan D,

345 Northview Dr
Powell, OH 43065-9480
Gaffey, Susan D,
Galbreath, David P.
4203 Hertford LN
Dublin, OH 43017
Galbreath, David P.
Galbreath, Merlina L.
4203 Hertford Lane
Dublin, OH 43017
Galbreath, Merlina L
Gailagan, Joshua M.
W/ Referrals

6159 Womersley Crive
Mew Albany, OH 43054
Gallagan, Joshua M.
Gallagher, Greg S.
5494 Beresford St
Canal Winchester, OH 43110
Galiagher, Greg S.
Gallagher, Jodee R.
6658 Baronscourt Loop
Dublin, OH 43016
Gallagher, Jodee R.
Gallen, Timothy B.
3070 Elbern Ave.
Columbus, OH 43209
Gallen, Timothy B.
Gallo, Kimberly Z.

3206 Heysham Drive
Columbus, OH 43221
Galle, Kimberly Z.
Gambili, Robert E.
3130 Michigan Avenue
Portsmouth, OH 45662
Gambill, Robert E.
Gant, Michael S.

148 N Harding Rd
Columbus, OM 43209
Gant, Michael S.
Garland, Wayne A. Jr.
1988 Woodlands Pl.
Powell, OH 43065
Garland, Wayne A, Jr.
Garner, Alicia M.

5668 Flintlock Lane
Columbus, OH 43213-2627
Garner, Alicia M.
Garner, Kristie A.

1813 Meander Drive
Columbus, OH 43229
Garner, Kristie A.
Garner, Mark A.

5668 Flintlock Lane
Columbus, OH 43213-2627

1015

1015

1015

1013

1015

1013

1015

1015

1015

1015

1013

1015

1015

658009613 Garner, Mark A,
658000726 Garvin, Robert L.
475 Demorest Rd

1015

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CCRPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluniary CORPAC Centribution

Voluntary CORPAC Cantribution

5281289

5285120

5285123

5283897

5286656

5290517

5284024

5282477

5281495

5262761

5279397

5284070

5279415

5284066

344308

347681

347684

346512

349453

350147

346707

345325

344462

345562

342652

346742

342670

346741

11/30/09

12/22/08

1242209

12/15/08

12/31/08

01/2910

12/116/09

12/08/03

11/30/08

1210/08

11/05/09

12/18/09

11/05/09

12/16/08

5350

drwEkEdE

ARk R

HRERREEE

Lakahwnrt

ARKHATRE

4692

3588

card

ARk

11981

5053

1915

8054

20.00

20.00

2C.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00



